6:00

6:10

6:15

6:45

7:30

Richmond Public Library
Board Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, August 30, 2023
Park Community Center

6:00-7:30 PM

Welcome

Consideration/Approval
of Minutes

Board Member Reports
Kayla Robison

Holly Jo Karren

KarLee Roberts

Fran Schumann

Tori Fischer

RCYC Update

Wyman Satchel
Richard Carlson
Wayne Henderson

Director’'s Report

Calendar Items/Adjourn

Kayla Robison

Kayla Robison

Chairperson

City Representative
Summer Reading
Adult programming
Teen programming
Teen Reps

Park Bench Rep
Marketing/Donations
Secretary

Lora Smith

Next Meeting: Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Board volunteer hours:
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