Richmond Public Library Board Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Park Community Center 6:00-7:30 PM

6:00	Welcome	Kayla Robison
6:10	Consideration/Approval of Minutes	Kayla Robison
6:15	Board Member Reports Kayla Robison Holly Jo Karren KarLee Roberts Fran Schumann Tori Fischer RCYC Update Wyman Satchel Richard Carlson Wayne Henderson	Chairperson City Representative Summer Reading Adult programming Teen programming Teen Reps Park Bench Rep Marketing/Donations Secretary
6:45	Director's Report	Lora Smith
7:30	Calendar Items/Adjourn Next Meeting: Wednesday, November 1, 2023	

Board volunteer hours: